CEMENT > WORKABILITY & CONSISTENCY
CEMENT FLOW TABLE (Manual)
Code : C021
The Cement Flow Table is designed to assess the consistency and workability of cement mortars and
hydraulic cement pastes by measuring their flow characteristics under standardized conditions.
This apparatus is essential for quality control in construction materials testing, ensuring that cementitious
mixtures meet the required performance criteria for various applications.
Constructed with a robust brass or stainless steel table top, the flow table provides a durable and stable

C021 DATASHEET
CEMENT FLOW TABLE (Manual) (C021) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
CEMENT FLOW TABLE - ASTM C021H00AH
CEMENT FLOW TABLE - EN C021H00EH
MOTORIZED CEMENT FLOW TABLE - ASTM [60 Hz] C021M00AK
MOTORIZED CEMENT FLOW TABLE - ASTM [50 Hz] C021M00AT
MOTORIZED CEMENT FLOW TABLE - EN [60 Hz] C021M00EK
MOTORIZED CEMENT FLOW TABLE - EN [50 Hz] C021M00ET
BRASS CONICAL MOULD - ASTM C021P001H
BRASS CONICAL MOULD - EN C021P002H
TAMPER - ASTM C021P003H
TAMPER - EN C021P006H
OTHER PHOTOS
C021 DATASHEET
CEMENT FLOW TABLE (Manual) (C021) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 3